
90 HAWKS

佐々木　誠

3

外野手
左投左打

65.10.03生 130試 率.273 14本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

04 03 03 02 02HR
2H+ 07 06 05 04 03

12 11 09 08 06

13 12 10 ** 07
19 17 14 12 10
24 22 19 16 13
36 32 28 23 19

44 38 34 28 24

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 59 58 56 55 5351

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

94 91 87 84 81

MAKR

特徴

走力 F

盗塁
5 73

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

3
S

OF=3
 
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

90 HAWKS

岸川　勝也

8

外野手
右投右打

65.04.24生 121試 率.258 20本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

05 05 04 04 03HR
2H+ 07 06 05 05 04

10 09 08 06 05

** ** ** 07 06
16 14 12 10 08
21 18 16 14 11
31 28 24 20 17

39 35 30 26 21

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 65 62 60 57 5551

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

91 85 80 75 70

GETR

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
3 72

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

0
A

1B=2
OF=4(C)
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

90 HAWKS

山本　和範

29

外野手
左投左打

57.10.18生 70試 率.304 6本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

03 03 02 02 02HR
2H+ 07 06 05 04 03

13 12 10 09 07

** ** ** ** **
19 17 14 12 10
24 22 19 16 13
36 32 27 23 19

47 42 37 31 26

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 72 68 64 61 5751

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

95 92 89 87 84

DB

特徴

走力 -

盗塁
4 73

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
C

OF=2
 
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

90 HAWKS

広永　益隆

47

外野手
右投右打

68.03.05生 80試 率.313 8本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

06 05 04 04 03HR
2H+ 08 07 06 06 05

13 12 10 09 07

14 ** 11 ** **
20 18 15 13 11
26 23 20 17 14
38 34 29 25 21

43 38 33 28 24

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 61 59 57 55 5451

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

89 83 77 72 66

DB

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
3 70

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
B

OF=3(L)
 
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

準新人

90 HAWKS

若井　基安

14

外野手
右投左打

63.08.11生 64試 率.265 2本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

01 01 01 01 00HR
2H+ 03 02 02 02 02

07 06 05 04 03

** ** 06 05 04
14 12 11 09 07
21 18 16 13 11
33 30 26 22 18

40 35 31 26 22

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 64 62 60 57 5551

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

97 96 94 92 90

特徴

走力 -

盗塁
4 73

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
C

1B=3
OF=2
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

90 HAWKS

山口　裕二

33

外野手
右投両打

65.07.05生 46試 率.164 2本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

02 02 02 01 01HR
2H+ 03 03 03 02 02

06 05 05 04 03

07 06 ** 05 04
11 09 08 07 06
14 12 11 09 08
21 19 16 14 12

30 27 23 20 16

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 58 57 55 54 5351

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

89 83 77 72 66

特徴

走力 F

盗塁
4 71

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
D

OF=3
 
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

90 HAWKS

高柳　秀樹

23

外野手
右投右打

57.03.01生 27試 率.235 1本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

03 02 02 02 01HR
2H+ 05 04 04 03 02

08 08 07 06 05

** ** ** ** **
13 12 10 08 07
17 15 13 11 10
25 22 19 17 14

34 30 26 22 19

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 67 64 61 58 5551

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

90 85 80 74 69

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
D

OF=2
 
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

90 HAWKS

右田　雅彦

38

外野手
右投左打

65.06.18生 36試 率.176 1本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

01 01 01 00 00HR
2H+ 02 02 02 02 01

05 05 04 03 03

07 06 05 04 **
11 10 09 07 06
16 14 12 10 09
25 22 20 17 14

31 27 24 20 17

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 64 62 60 57 5551

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

90 84 78 73 67

DB

特徴

走力 F

盗塁
3 75

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
D

OF=2
 
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

90 HAWKS

湯上谷　宏

6

内野手
右投右打

66.05.03生 130試 率.265 5本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

01 01 01 01 01HR
2H+ 03 02 02 02 02

06 05 05 04 03

07 06 ** ** **
13 12 10 08 07
20 17 15 13 10
32 29 25 21 17

38 34 30 25 21

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 64 62 59 57 5551

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

96 94 92 89 87

MAKR

特徴

走力 F

盗塁
4 78

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

3
S

2B=4
 
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

90 HAWKS

藤本　博史

5

内野手
右投右打

63.11.08生 112試 率.211 12本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

05 04 03 03 02HR
2H+ 06 06 05 04 03

10 09 08 07 05

11 10 09 ** 06
15 13 11 10 08
18 16 14 12 10
25 22 19 17 14

31 27 24 20 17

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 66 63 60 58 5551

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

90 84 79 73 68

GETR

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
3 72

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

3
A

1B=3
3B=5
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-



90 HAWKS

バナザード

9

内野手
右投両打

56.08.24生 75試 率.275 13本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

05 05 04 04 03HR
2H+ 08 07 06 05 05

13 12 10 08 07

** ** ** ** **
17 16 14 11 10
23 20 17 15 12
32 28 25 21 17

42 37 32 27 22

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 69 66 62 59 5651

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

92 87 83 78 74

負傷60

特徴

走力 -

盗塁
4 71

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

0
A

1B=2
3B=2
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

外国人

90 HAWKS

小川　　史

1

内野手
右投右打

60.06.06生 106試 率.251 3本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

01 01 01 01 01HR
2H+ 03 03 03 02 02

07 06 06 05 04

** ** ** ** **
13 12 10 09 07
19 17 15 13 10
31 28 24 21 17

40 36 31 26 22

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 60 58 56 55 5351

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

95 92 89 86 83

DB

特徴

走力 -

盗塁
4 74

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

3
A

SS=5
 
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

90 HAWKS

アップショー

7

内野手
左投左打

57.04.27生 51試 率.220 6本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

05 04 04 03 03HR
2H+ 07 07 06 05 04

12 11 10 08 07

14 12 ** 09 **
17 15 13 11 09
21 18 16 13 11
27 24 21 18 15

33 29 25 21 17

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 71 67 64 60 5751

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

92 87 83 78 74

特徴

走力 -

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

0
C

1B=4
 
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

外国人

90 HAWKS

森脇　浩司

4

内野手
右投右打

60.08.06生 46試 率.222 1本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

02 02 02 01 01HR
2H+ 04 03 03 03 02

07 07 06 05 04

08 ** 07 06 05
14 12 11 09 08
19 17 15 13 10
30 26 23 20 16

38 34 30 25 21

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 66 64 61 58 5551

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

91 85 80 75 70

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
3 72

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

3
D

1B=2
2B=3
3B=1
SS=3
 
 
 ～100

-

90 HAWKS

馬場　敏史

39

内野手
右投右打

65.02.10生 54試 率.164 1本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

01 01 01 00 00HR
2H+ 02 02 02 02 01

05 05 04 03 03

** ** ** ** **
09 08 07 06 05
13 12 10 09 07
21 19 16 14 11

29 26 23 19 16

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 67 64 62 59 5651

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

91 86 80 75 70

DB

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
C

2B=1
3B=3
SS=1
 
 
 
 ～100

-

新人

90 HAWKS

脇坂　浩二

40

内野手
右投左打

71.04.23生 40試 率.211 0本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 01 ** **

02 02 02 01 01

** ** ** ** **
08 07 06 05 04
14 12 10 09 07
25 22 19 17 14

36 32 28 24 20

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 62 60 58 56 5451

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

91 86 81 76 71

特徴

走力 -

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
D

3B=3
OF=2
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

準新人

90 HAWKS

御船　英之

37

内野手
右投右打

66.10.18生 65試 率.179 1本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

01 01 01 01 00HR
2H+ 02 02 02 02 01

05 05 04 03 03

** ** ** ** **
10 09 07 06 05
14 12 11 09 08
23 20 18 15 12

29 25 22 19 16

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 60 58 57 55 5351

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

86 79 71 64 57

DB

特徴

走力 F

盗塁
4 73

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
C

3B=1
SS=2
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

準新人

90 HAWKS

内田　　強

30

捕　手
右投右打

61.05.27生 94試 率.250 2本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

01 01 01 01 00HR
2H+ 03 02 02 02 01

06 05 05 04 03

07 06 ** 05 04
13 12 10 08 07
19 17 15 12 10
31 27 24 20 17

36 32 28 24 19

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 63 61 59 56 5451

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

95 92 90 87 84

DB

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
3 70

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

3
B

C=5(T:10)
 
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

90 HAWKS

吉永幸一郎

49

捕　手
左投左打

69.05.01生 69試 率.311 7本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

05 04 03 03 02HR
2H+ 07 06 05 05 04

12 11 10 08 07

14 12 ** 09 **
20 17 15 13 11
25 23 20 17 14
38 34 29 25 20

45 40 35 29 24

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 61 60 58 56 5451

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

92 87 82 78 73

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
C

C=4(T:8)
 
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

準新人

90 HAWKS

吉田　博之

35

捕　手
右投右打

60.10.25生 32試 率.206 1本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

01 01 01 01 00HR
2H+ 02 02 02 02 01

05 04 04 03 02

** 05 ** ** 03
10 09 08 06 05
14 13 11 09 08
23 21 18 15 13

31 27 23 20 16

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 67 64 61 58 5551

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

94 90 86 82 79

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
3 70

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
D

C=5(T:8)
 
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-



90 HAWKS

大塚　義樹

57

捕　手
右投右打

66.04.06生 17試 率.357 3本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

04 04 03 03 02HR
2H+ 06 06 05 04 03

10 09 08 07 06

** ** ** ** **
16 14 12 11 09
22 20 17 14 12
33 30 26 22 18

40 35 30 26 21

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 58 57 56 54 5351

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

91 87 82 77 72

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
E

C=4(T:9)
 
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

90 HAWKS

有田　修三

22

捕　手
右投右打

51.09.27生 36試 率.242 0本

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 01 01 **

03 03 02 02 02

05 05 04 04 03
11 10 08 07 06
16 14 12 11 09
27 24 21 18 14

33 29 25 21 17

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 65 63 60 57 5551

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

88 82 75 69 63

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
D

C=4(T:1)
 
 
 
 
 
 ～100

-

90 HAWKS

村田　勝喜

18

投　手
右投右打

69.09.18生 27試7勝15敗0S 防率5.79

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
11 10 09 08 06

16 14 12 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

WP

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
A

P=6
G=1.5
C=0.7
K=2
HR=-
S=8
I=6.0～100

-

90 HAWKS

井上　祐二

12

投　手
右投右打

63.03.02生 29試5勝8敗0S 防率4.70

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
11 10 09 08 06

16 14 12 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

WP

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
B

P=5
G=2.2
C=1.2
K=2
HR=-
S=5
I=4.0～100

-

90 HAWKS

吉田　豊彦

11

投　手
左投左打

66.09.04生 18試5勝10敗0S 防率5.01

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
12 11 09 08 06

16 15 13 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

WP

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
C

P=5
G=1.0
C=1.9
K=3
HR=-
S=7
I=6.5～100

-

90 HAWKS

杉本　　正

28

投　手
左投左打

59.05.03生 16試3勝7敗0S 防率4.94

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
12 11 09 08 06

16 15 13 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

牽制殺

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
B

P=6
G=0.1
C=2.3
K=1
HR=-
S=6
I=5.0～100

-

6/20より使用可能

90 HAWKS

高島　　覚

15

投　手
右投右打

65.01.07生 21試1勝3敗0S 防率3.79

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
11 10 09 08 06

16 14 12 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

BK

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
C

P=5
G=3.3
C=0.3
K=2
HR=-
S=5
I=6.0～100

-

準新人

90 HAWKS

山内　孝徳

19

投　手
右投右打

56.08.05生 39試7勝7敗5S 防率6.11

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
11 10 09 08 06

16 14 12 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

牽制殺

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
C

P=5
G=0.4
C=2.6
K=1
HR=**
S=3
I=2.5～100

-

90 HAWKS

本原　正治

32

投　手
右投右打

67.04.23生 11試5勝5敗0S 防率4.48

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
11 10 09 08 06

16 14 12 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

牽制殺

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
B

P=4
G=2.1
C=0.6
K=0
HR=-
S=7
I=5.5～100

-

7/28より使用可能、準新人

90 HAWKS

矢野　　実

24

投　手
右投右打

59.04.21生 47試2勝1敗0S 防率4.39

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
11 10 09 08 06

16 14 12 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

WP

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
B

P=4
G=1.5
C=4.0
K=1
HR=**
S=2
I=1.0～100

-



90 HAWKS

藤本　修二

20

投　手
右投右打

64.07.22生 15試1勝7敗0S 防率9.44

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
11 10 09 08 06

16 14 12 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

BK

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
D

P=4
G=0.4
C=0.3
K=0
HR=**
S=5
I=6.5～100

-

90 HAWKS

橋本　武広

16

投　手
左投左打

64.09.18生 20試1勝5敗0S 防率5.57

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
12 11 09 08 06

16 15 13 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

WP

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
D

P=5
G=0.6
C=0.3
K=2
HR=-
S=4
I=6.0～100

-

新人

90 HAWKS

ゴセージ　

54

投　手
右投右打

51.07.05生 28試2勝3敗8S 防率4.40

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
11 10 09 08 06

16 14 12 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

WP

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
B

P=5
G=1.9
C=2.8
K=3
HR=-
S=3
I=2.0～100

-

7/3入団、外国人

90 HAWKS

濱中　英次

25

投　手
左投左打

66.12.09生 11試1勝4敗0S 防率6.80

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
12 11 09 08 06

16 15 13 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

WP

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
D

P=3
G=0.1
C=0.4
K=1
HR=**
S=5
I=7.0～100

-

新人

90 HAWKS

山田　武史

48

投　手
右投右打

65.06.01生 20試0勝1敗0S 防率4.50

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
11 10 09 08 06

16 14 12 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

WP

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
D

P=3
G=1.7
C=1.9
K=1
HR=-
S=3
I=5.0～100

-

準新人

90 HAWKS

青井　　要

41

投　手
左投左打

64.05.01生 49試0勝1敗0S 防率5.61

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
12 11 09 08 06

16 15 13 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

WP

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
C

P=5
G=1.0
C=0.9
K=2
HR=-
S=2
I=1.5～100

-

90 HAWKS

山内　和宏

18

投　手
右投右打

57.09.01生 17試0勝4敗0S 防率6.75

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
11 10 09 08 06

16 14 12 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

BK

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
D

P=4
G=1.4
C=0.3
K=1
HR=-
S=3
I=5.5～100

-

90 HAWKS

西川　佳明

21

投　手
左投左打

63.07.14生 5試1勝3敗0S 防率7.53

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
12 11 09 08 06

16 15 13 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

WP

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
E

P=4
G=0.1
C=0.3
K=0
HR=**
S=4
I=8.0～100

-

90 HAWKS

斉藤　　学

27

投　手
右投右打

63.08.12生 8試0勝0敗0S 防率11.68

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
11 10 09 08 06

16 14 12 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
E

P=4
G=0.4
C=0.3
K=2
HR=**
S=3
I=6.0～100

-

90 HAWKS

金澤　健一

26

投　手
右投右打

66.10.01生 5試0勝0敗0S 防率9.00

打撃表 0  1  2  3  4

00 00 00 00 00HR
2H+ 01 01 ** ** **

** ** 01 01 01

** ** ** ** **
04 03 03 03 02
07 06 05 04 03
11 10 09 08 06

16 14 12 11 09

2H

3H
1h*
1H+
1H

Fa
四球表 0  1  2  3  4

～ 32 32 32 31 3131

三振表 0  1  2  3  4

81 71 62 52 42

特徴

走力 S

盗塁
2 25

ﾊﾞﾝﾄ
ﾀﾌﾈｽ

2
E

P=3
G=0.4
C=0.3
K=1
HR=**
S=3
I=6.0～100

-

新人


